

PATIENT HISTORY REPORT

ADAM MONEIM, DDS

Date: 03/01/2023

Page: 1

Patient Name: Sridhar Pavithrapu
820 Iris Avenue
Sunnyvale, CA 94086

Chart Number: PA0064

Billing Type: 1

DATE	TEETH	DESCRIPTION	PATIENT	CHARGE	PAYMENT	BALANCE
01/30/2022		Patient Balance Forward	Sridhar		-95.00	-95.00
11/10/2021		Comprehensive ortho, adult dent	Sridhar	5999.00		5904.00
01/31/2022	UL	Bone Graft-Extraction Site	Sridhar	501.00		6405.00
01/31/2022		Credit Card Payment -Thank You	Sridhar		-896.90	5508.10
01/31/2022	16	Extraction-surgical/erupt tooth	Sridhar	177.00		5685.10
02/14/2022		Invisalign Delivery	Sridhar	0.00		5685.10
02/14/2022		Post Op	Sridhar	0.00		5685.10
04/18/2022		EFT metlife	Sridhar		-950.10	4735.00
04/25/2022		Invisalign Periodic Visit	Sridhar	0.00		4735.00
05/04/2022		Credit Card Payment -Thank You	Sridhar		-248.40	4486.60
05/04/2022		Bitewings-four films	Sridhar	43.00		4529.60
05/04/2022		Intraoral-periapical-1st film	Sridhar	19.00		4548.60
05/04/2022		Intraoral-periapical-each add'l	Sridhar	8.00		4556.60
05/04/2022	29	Resin-3 Surf. Post	Sridhar	187.00		4743.60
05/04/2022	30	Resin-2 Surf. Post	Sridhar	152.00		4895.60
05/04/2022	31	Resin-1 Surf. Post	Sridhar	111.00		5006.60
05/04/2022	32	Resin-2 Surf. Post	Sridhar	152.00		5158.60
05/04/2022	LL	Perio scale&root pln-4+per quad	Sridhar	160.00		5318.60
05/04/2022	LR	Perio scale&root pln-4+per quad	Sridhar	160.00		5478.60
05/04/2022	UL	Perio scale&root pln-4+per quad	Sridhar	160.00		5638.60
05/04/2022	UR	Perio scale&root pln-4+per quad	Sridhar	160.00		5798.60
08/16/2022		EFT metlife	Sridhar		-1568.70	4229.90
08/16/2022		Credit Card Payment -Thank You	Sridhar		-1599.00	2630.90
08/16/2022		Dental Fee Adjustment	Sridhar		-2599.00	31.90

TOTAL PATIENT BALANCE AS OF 03/01/2023:	31.90
--	--------------